BUS # 07 AM Route

Driver: Stacy Litteral
STARTING FEBRUARY 4,2019-

¢ STUDENT PICKUP TIMES ARE ESTIMATED §
STUDENTS SHOULD ARRIVE AT LEAST FIVE MINUTES EARLY TO THEIR DESIGNATED BUS STOP
e EUS ROUTE STOPS WILL BE EVALUATED AND ARE SUBIECT TO CHANGE

6:32am 4067 Lemon Creek

6:35am 7927 Red Arrow Hwy

6:40am 7517 Thornton Road

6:43am 3696 Willow

6:50am 9804 Red Arrow Hwy

6:52am 10530 Red Arrow Hwy

7:00am 11159 Red Arrow Hwy Stop B (Main Office)
{Warren Dunes Estates)

7:05am 11125 Red Arrow Hwy

7:15am  Bridgman High School

7:20am  Bridgman Elementary School

7:30am  Bridgman Middle Schaol

BUS # 07 PM Route

Driver: Stacy Litteral

e STUDENT DROP-OFF TIMES ARE ESTIMATED

¢ STUDENTS MAY ARRIVE A FEW MINUTES EARLIER OR LATER, DEPENDING ON ROUTE
CONDITIONS

e« PARENTS/GUARDIANS OF PRE-K, KINDERGARTEN AND 15 GRADE STURENTS MUST BE AT BUS
STOP

2:45pm  Bridgman Elementary School

3:00pm  Bridgman Middle School

3:17pm 9804 Red Arrow Hwy

3:20pm 10530 Red Arrow Hwy

3:27pm 11159 Red Arrow Hwy - Main Office (Warren Dunes Estates)

3:30pm 11125 Red Arrow Hwy

3:32pm 9999 Red Arrow Hwy (Bridgman Inn)

3:36pm 4067 Lemon Creek/ Red Arrow

3:40pm 7517 Thornton Road

3:42pm 3696 Willow/Thornton

3:44pm 4046 Willow

3:50pm 7927 Red Arrow




BUS # 08 AM Route

e  STUDENT PICKUP TIMES ARE ESTIMATED i
¢ STUDENTS SHOULD ARRIVE AT LEAST FIVE MINUTES EARLY TO THEIR DESIGNATED BUS STOP
+ BUS ROUTE STOPS WILL BE EVALUATED AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE

7:00am 11159 Red Arrow Hwy Stop A (Corner of Sailboat Ave. & Catamaran Lane)
(Warren Dunes Estates)

7:15am  Bridgman High School

7:20am  Bridgman Elementary School

7:30am  Bridgman Middle Schoaol

BUS # 08 PM Route

Driver: Wendee Hahn

e STUDENT DROP-OFF TIMES ARE ESTIMATED
e STUDENTS MAY ARRIVE A FEW MINUTES EARLIER OR LATER, DEPENDING ON ROUTE
CONDITIONS
e PARENTS/GUARDIANS OF PRE-K, KINDERGARTEN AND 15t GRADE STUDENTS MUST BE AT BUS
sTOP '
* DURING THE FIRST TWO WEEKS OF SCHOOL OR DURING INCLEMENT WEATHER, BUSES MAY
"BE RUNNING FIVE TO TEN MINUTES LATE

2:45pm  Bridgman Elementary School

3:00pm  Bridgman Middle School

3:20pm 11159 Red Arrow Hwy - Corner of Catamaran Ave. & Sailboat Lane (Warren
Dunes Estates) '




